Industrial Relays
Long Life Relays
2
3
2x 1
3x 1
C21 C22
C31 C32

and signal circuits ranging
from 1mA 5V.
Ordering example
• Relay C31/AC230V
• Socket EC-11 or C11A
• Retaining clip HF-32 (option)
W
H
:
3
5
x
3
5
.
For suitable coil wirings
see “R-modules” page 31
System socket C11A *)
Economy socket  EC-11
*) with plugged-in
neutral conductor
connector C-A2
(standard delivery).
The railway-relays C31D/R DC comply
to fire protection standards according
NFF 16101/2 and ISO 9125/2.
THE UNINDESTRUCTIBLE ONES
10A 250VA
10mA12V
EC-11 10A
400V
10A
300V
Listed10A
400V
0
29 8 7 5 3 4
34 32 24 22 14 12
10
A2
11 6 1 2
31 21 11 A1
SD-1W
5789
11 1610 2
3 4
A2 31 21 11 A1
121422243234
0
4
210
6 5
4
3
7
8
9
11 1
S
W